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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Boys 8-9

Kyle Glasgow (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 33.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 60.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 85.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 106.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 128.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 154.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 172.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 192.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 214.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 232.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 253.30  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Boys 10-11

Joshua Hutchison (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 38.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 71.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 91.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 106.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 132.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 152.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 177.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 197.90  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 223.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 22.75 245.85  Back tuck roll

Woody Ashby (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 40.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 66.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 86.20  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 104.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 123.20  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 137.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 156.20  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 173.70  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 192.20  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 210.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 23.25 233.45  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Boys 12-13

Ross Tynan (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Boys 12-13

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 51.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 79.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 27.95 106.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 124.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 146.45  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 164.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 186.95  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 211.45  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 232.95  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 266.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 293.95  Back Dive

Chris Proudler (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 51.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 80.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 106.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 125.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 146.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 168.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 189.95  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 209.45  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 228.95  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 254.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 281.75  Reverse Dive

William Ross (2006) -- Ayr Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 60.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 87.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 112.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 129.25  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 159.35  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 180.80  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 198.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 218.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 238.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 257.30  Forward jump

Emile Gordon-Preez (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 49.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 75.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 27.30 103.10  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 124.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 144.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 164.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 182.10  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 197.60  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 213.60  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 238.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 256.40  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Boys 12-13

Rory Prentice (2006) -- Ayr Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 35.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 70.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 86.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 102.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 129.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 156.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 183.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 205.90  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 231.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 255.80  Back tuck roll

Matthew Marshall (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 31.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 50.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 76.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 103.85  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 129.65  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 26.60 156.25  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 177.05  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 197.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 216.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 233.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 251.55  Forward jump

Yu Kitamura (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 28.80 64.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 14.25 79.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 104.85  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 126.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 155.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 177.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 195.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 214.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 232.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 250.80  Forward jump

Gregor Happs (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 37.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 70.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 88.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 104.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 17.60 122.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 145.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 167.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 192.15  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 220.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 248.80  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Boys 12-13

Zak Currie (2007) -- Ayr Diving Club 9

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 34.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 68.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 83.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 10.50 94.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 115.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 136.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 160.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 180.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 205.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 227.10  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Boys 14+

Hunter McCrone (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 54.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 23.40 78.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 32.40 110.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 35.15 145.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 177.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 206.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 231.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 28.80 260.75  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 291.15  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Boys 13&U 1m

Ben Sharman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 62.20  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 105.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 41.00 146.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 186.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 54.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 83.60  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 111.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 150.15  Forward Double Somersault

Callum Peace (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 40.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 62.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 84.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 108.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Boys 14&O 1m

Eddie Gladstone-Wallace (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Boys 14&O 1m

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 37.40 73.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 102.00  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 138.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 37.80 175.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jamie McConnell (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 67.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 105.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 127.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 167.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Alistair Davis (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 57.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 78.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 103.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 133.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dean Livingstone (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 52.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 71.25  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 98.75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 129.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Logan Reilly (2005) -- Ayr Diving Club 5

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 42.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 67.25  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 100.25  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 124.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Boys 13&U 3m

Lachlan Stark (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 83.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 130.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 166.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 42.00 208.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Boys 14&O 3m

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 68.00 68.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 73.10 141.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 58.50 199.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 58.90 258.50  Forward 4½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 45.50 304.00  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Yona Knight-Wisdom (1995) -- Jamaica (guest) (2)

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 72.85 72.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 61.20 134.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 197.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 31.50 228.55  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

307C 3 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 47.25 275.80  Reverse 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Boys 14&O 3m

Lucas Thomson (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 57.00 57.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 69.00 126.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 41.85 167.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 64.50 232.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.0 33.00 265.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Angus Menmuir (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 96.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 145.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 184.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 53.75 238.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Dive London (guest) (5)

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 49.00 49.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 38.75 87.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 42.50 130.25  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 3 3.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 43.20 173.45  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 3 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 51.00 224.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ross Beattie (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

107B 3 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 29.45 29.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 78.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 45.00 123.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   8.0 27.20 151.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 197.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 51.30 51.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 96.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 28.00 124.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 5.0   11.0 30.80 154.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 37.50 192.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 35.00 35.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   11.5 32.20 67.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 67.20 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 115.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 54.00 169.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 8-9

Isla-Grace Henderson (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 16.00 57.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 81.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 106.35  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 130.95  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 34.30 165.25  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 191.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 215.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 236.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 255.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 270.75  Forward jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 8-9

Meg Sharman (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 70.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 85.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 100.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 121.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 146.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 169.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 192.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 222.55  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 247.25  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 10-11

Scarlet D`Mellow (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 46.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 80.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 31.85 112.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 133.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 157.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 177.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 201.75  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 219.25  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 238.75  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 265.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 292.20  Back Dive

Gemma Sladen (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 82.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 103.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 123.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 154.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 177.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 204.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 229.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 255.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 281.40  Back tuck roll

Georgina Cook (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 39.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 67.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 94.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 6.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 114.90  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 17.40 132.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 157.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 183.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 205.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 231.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 253.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 276.00  Forward jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 10-11

Layla Duke (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 78.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 99.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 117.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 143.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 165.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 190.95  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 217.35  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 241.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 263.30  Back tuck roll

Nadia Kacala (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 46.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 72.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 94.80  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 117.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 134.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 150.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 168.80  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 185.30  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 200.30  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 23.20 223.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 248.25  Back Dive

Sophie Neculai (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 62.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 82.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 103.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 125.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 154.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 179.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 195.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 211.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 227.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 240.85  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 12-13

Emma Kelsey (2006) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 44.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 67.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 89.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 108.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 130.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 159.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 186.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 26.40 212.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 240.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 34.30 274.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 31.20 305.50  Back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 12-13

Olivia Keane (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 25.60 66.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 93.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 120.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 30.60 150.70  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 180.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 204.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 223.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 240.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 257.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 274.35  Forward jump

Millie Murdoch (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 3

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 49.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 78.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 103.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 125.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 143.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 165.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 180.35  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 197.85  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 218.35  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 245.35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 272.55  Reverse Dive

Amelie Horne (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 84.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 101.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 119.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 151.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 175.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 200.85  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 223.65  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 248.15  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 272.20  Back tuck roll

Niamh Farquharson (2006) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 34.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 60.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 81.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 109.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 136.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 165.15  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 190.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 210.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 227.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 246.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 262.00  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 12-13

Amy Stewart (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 6

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 50.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 77.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 105.65  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 120.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 137.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 154.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 171.15  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 190.15  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 208.15  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 230.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 257.55  Back Dive

Laina Ross (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.50  Back jump

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 58.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 82.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 106.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 16.20 122.95  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 150.25  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 174.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 190.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 205.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 223.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 242.80  Forward jump

Sophia West (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 31.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 56.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 76.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 102.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 16.20 118.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 149.25  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 173.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 189.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 209.45  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 224.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 241.95  Forward jump

Amy Milne (2006) -- Ayr Diving Club 9

101A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 34.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 66.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 85.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 101.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 125.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 149.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 167.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 189.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 215.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 20.80 235.80  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 10 / 15 19:35,  19 January 2019



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 12-13

Ava Langsley (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 45.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 71.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 91.65  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 109.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 126.15  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 141.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 157.15  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 173.15  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 190.15  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 208.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.5     11.0 16.50 225.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 14+

Molly Meldrum (2005) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 49.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 23.25 72.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 93.50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 112.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 134.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 155.30  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 26.10 181.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 209.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 242.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Claire Rintoul (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 51.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 18.70 70.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 23.40 93.55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 31.35 124.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 154.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 175.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 193.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 217.50  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 240.70  Inward Somersault

Erin Findlay (2004) -- Ayr Diving Club 3

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 41.85  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 25.50 67.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 21.85 89.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 112.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 135.25  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 160.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 187.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 212.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 234.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 14+

Madeleine McDermott-Dick (2004) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 18.90 38.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 60.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 87.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 112.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 138.45  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 14.30 152.75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 4.5     17.0 28.90 181.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 29.70 211.35  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 234.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Holly Thomson (2005) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 5

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 43.75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 69.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 27.90 97.15  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 116.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 134.85  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 157.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 181.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 206.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 233.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 12 / 15 19:35,  19 January 2019

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Girls 13&U 1m

Eilidh White (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 60.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 94.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 124.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 156.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Summer Ross (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 56.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 86.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 114.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 24.00 138.90  Inward Somersault

Niamh Rogerson (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 49.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 76.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 103.25  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 129.65  Inward Somersault

Gemma Dickson (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 52.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 81.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 104.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 22.40 126.90  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Girls 13&U 1m

Miya Morrison (2008) -- Ayr Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 48.10  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 71.30  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 96.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   11.5 25.30 122.20  Forward Double Somersault

Niamh Watson (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 51.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 70.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 93.30  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 119.70  Inward Somersault

Freya Smith (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 42.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 63.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 17.60 81.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 100.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Katie Mackenzie (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 37.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 16.00 53.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 16.00 69.50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 95.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Girls 14&O 1m

Lauren Ross (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 56.85  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 90.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 118.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.5 19.00 137.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Madeleine Finlayson (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 62.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.0   12.0 28.80 91.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 28.00 119.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 15.75 134.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Katy Stephen (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 54.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.0 18.00 72.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 26.40 98.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 133.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Allardyce (2004) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 52.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 22.00 74.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 100.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 131.30  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Girls 14&O 1m

Eliza Davis (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 52.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 24.00 76.15  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 28.60 104.75  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 126.35  Inward Somersault

Gigi Slater (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

103B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.5 16.15 16.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 43.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 23.00 66.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 93.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 120.20  Inward Dive

Annabel Thain (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 41.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 60.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 82.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 106.05  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Girls 13&U 3m

Chloe Sinclair (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 73.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 107.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 143.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 37.80 181.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Libby Duke (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 66.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 99.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 137.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 171.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Girls 14&O 3m

Millie Fowler (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 49.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 58.50 108.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 45.00 153.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 218.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 34.50 252.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

Clara Kerr (2003) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 2

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 42.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 81.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 42.00 123.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 168.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 55.35 223.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Girls 14&O 3m

Ellen Gillespie (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 74.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 102.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 147.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 31.05 178.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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